Planet 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX (WDM)
Media Converter TX:1310nm, 15km

GT-806A15
EAN 4711213686894

PLANET Media Converter, Singlemode, BiDi, WDM
10/100/1000Base-TX to 1000Base-LX, SC, Up to 15km

Convertitore bidirezionale, 10/100/1000Base-TX a 1000Base-LX
(WDM), distanza max. 15 km, Single-Mode 9/125nm, SC spina
(simplex), TX 1310nm, RX 1550nm, bisogno di GT-806B15 sul lato
opposto (TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm), tavolo custodia con alimentazione
esterna

Attributes

+ Uso industriale: no
+ Iniettore PoE: no

Logistics
Number Weight Depth Width Height cm?
(pcs) (kg) (cm) (cm) (cm)
Packaging Unit Carton 20 12.00 37.00 58.00 31.00 66,526.00
Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.60 6.50 28.50 13.50 2,500,880.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 0.60 6.50 28.50 13.50 2,500,880.00
Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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